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Markley Albert E, emp C W Kinsey, r

1215 Linden
" John E, elk, r 1215 Linden
Wm P, carp P C L & M Co, r 529 8th

Markman Panl A, laborer, S F, r 1270

Campbell
Marks Aaron, sash, doors and Vinds, 857

Franklin, r 360 8th
" Antone, bksmith, 910 E 14th, r 868 E

12th
" Antone Jr, bksmith A Marks, r 868 E

12th
" Jas, emp Jnd Mfg Co, r 241 Hannah
" Jos, plumber, 810 Bdy, r 267 8th
" Jos, student, r 910 E 14th
M Katie Miss, r 910 E 14th
" Manuel, laborer, r 39 Boehmer
" Morris, sash, doors and blinds, 405 8th,

r 260 8th
Markwell Silas, carp, r 768 6th
" Wm, carp, r 604 14th

Marlatt Edw D, bkman S P Co, r Gregory
Block

"JH,r 1552 Telegraph av
" Mary Mrs, notions, 1552 Telegraph av,

r same
Marlin Brady W, driver Sperry & Co, r 884

Lydia
" Niels M, carp, r 1133 E 22d

Marlowe T W, emp W F & Co, r S F
Maro Manuel, emp O A P & T C Wks, r

814 E 14th
Marolf Christ, cattle dealer, r 556 32d
M Emma Miss, bkkpr Wentworth Stil-

well & Co, r 556 32d
n Fredk, asst bkkpr Grayson, Owen &

Co, r 556 32d
" Rose Miss, r 556 32d
Maron M, emp S P Co, r 270 4th
Maroney M E Miss, teacher, S F, r 562 8th
Marquardsen Chas, butcher, 713 7th, r 1016

Chestnut
Marquaz Jose, r 1607 7th
Marr Archibald C, carp, r Monte Vista nr

Piedmont av
" Jennie Miss, dressmkr, r 1775 Goss
" Jos, millwright, r 1775 Goss
" Jcs T, emp S P Co, r 364 E 11th

Marran Stephen, junk, r 158 2d
Marrika Manuel, emp S P Co, r 826 E 12th
Marrion Geo R, cigar mkr A D Dennis, r

S F
Marron Frank, searcher of records, S F, r

1713 Filbert
" John, printer, r 670 Bdy

Marsales H C, elk
r 1187 E 22d

"HC Mrs, r 1074 12th
Marsden Henry, r 1928 Poplar
" Richard, janitor Delger Block No 2, r

1928 Poplar
Marsellis Ford, emp S P Co, r Berkeley
" Robt L, emp S P Co, r 1053 Willow

Marsells Frank, emp O Cannery, r 1173
Old County road

Marsh Chas C, atty and notary public, 624
E 12th, r 370 E 16th

" Chas E, elk LAS Salzer, r 1222 Mag-
nolia

" Chas P, book agt, r 713 10th
" Chas P Jr, gripman O C Ry Co, r 766

21st
f< Frank P, civil eng, r 1014 Cypress
" Geo W, eng S P Co, r 1506 9th
" H M, bkman S P Co, r 1023 8th
" Howard T, solicitor G W Arper, r 836

Bdy
" Jesse K, real estate, 962 Bdy, r 1137

Linden
" John, driver W S & O T Co, r 419^

10th
" John C, solicitor Oakland Contracting

Co, r 1190 E 21st
" Kate Miss, teacher, r 370 E 16th
"LM Mrs, r 521 Frederick
" Mary L Mis*, r 370 E 16th
" Richard T, elk, S F, r Temescal nr Tel-

egraph av
" Wm, bartender, r 712 Webster

Marshall A C Mrs, r 956 Union
" Alex S, tanner J S Derby & Son
" Antonio, emp C C L Co, r 1360 17th
" Bros (Thos F and Patrick) boots and

shoes, 1460^ 7th
" C Miss, r 1920 13th av
" Chas, laborer, r 458 6th
" Chas K, real estate and ins, 962 Bdy, r

2253 Telegraph av
" Frank, emp C C L Co, r 1360 17th
" Frank J, emp S P Ce, r 33 Helen
" Frank J Jr, emp Jud Mfg Co, r 33

Helen
" Geo, rl681 I2th
" Geo, laborer, r676 E 32d
" Geo E, musician, r2127 Adeline

MARSHALL & G0FF (J A Marshall and
H Y Goff) manufacturers artificial stone
sidewalks, 513 9th

" H Mrs, r 1315 Webster
" Jas, carp, r 1230 Chestnut
" Jas R, bartender G Williams, r 666

Valdez
" John, cooper I Levy, r 162 2d
" John, mill hand, S F, r 822 Cypress

MARSHALL JOHN A (Marshall & Goff)

r 513 9th
" John A, barber J M Rose, r 453 8th
" Jos, cabinet mkr, S F, r 1681 12th
" Jos, emp S P Co, r 1467 3d
" Jos, emp S P Co, r Kirkham bet 25th

and 26th
" Jos F, farmer, r Peralta road nr San

Leandro road
" Jos L, mach Jud Mfg Co, r 2127 Ade-

line
" Jos T, dairy, 1839 Linden, r same
" Lizzie Miss, emp C C L Co, r 371 10th
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